Suomen Ampumaurheiluliitto ry

TALOUSARVIO 2026

Varsinainen toiminta
Tuotot
Henkilostokulut
Vuokrakulut
Matka- ja majoituskulut, henkilokunta
Matka- ja majoituskulut, muut
Ulkopuoliset palvelut
Materiaalikulut
Urheilija- ja valmentajatuet
Muut toimintakulut
Keskindiset avustukset
Poistot

Varainhankinta
Jasenmaksutuotot
Lisenssituotot
Kilpailutuotot
Sopimustuotot
limoitustuotot
Muut tuotot
Lisenssikulut
Muut kulut
Rahoitustuotot
Rahoituskulut

Valtionavustukset

Huippu-urheilun avustukset

MENOT YHTEENSA

TULOT YHTEENSA

TILIKAUDEN YLI-/ALIJAAMA

Harrasteliikunta

100 492,00
-648 117,02
-14 104,00
-48 275,00
-81 700,00
-111 395,00
-9480,00
-107 100,00
-53 300,00
-1 000,00
0,00

0,00

261 300,00
7 000,00

55 500,00
0,00

87 300,00
-56 800,00
-15 800,00
0,00

0,00

368 839,00
0,00

-1 090 271,02
823 631,00
-266 640,02

Huippu-urheilu

34 000,00
-280 560,36
-13 400,00
-89 500,00
-218 280,00
-94 001,00
-5 060,00
-336 140,00
-7 800,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

91 000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

238 000,00
-1 044 741,36
363 000,00
-681 741,36

Jarjestotoiminta TA 2026

0,00

-210 575,90
-25 268,00
-17 580,00
-14 000,00
-76 996,00
-35992,00
0,00

-107 120,00
0,00
-930,87

702 000,00
0,00

0,00

25 000,00

4 000,00

35 200,00
0,00

-5 600,00
500,00
-200,00
676 000,00
0,00

-494 262,77
1442 700,00
948 437,23

134 492,00
-1 139 253,28
-52 772,00
-155 355,00
-313 980,00
-282 392,00
-50 532,00
-443 240,00
-168 220,00
-1 000,00
-930,87

702 000,00
261 300,00
7 000,00

171 500,00
4 000,00

122 500,00
-56 800,00
-21 400,00
500,00
-200,00
1044 839,00
238 000,00
-2 629 275,15
2 629 331,00
55,85

TA 2025

290 135,00
-1111 281,71
-75532,00
-154 432,50
-330 726,00
-395 473,00
-50 504,00
-455 840,00
-276 795,00
-28 000,00
-1241,17

700 000,00
253 300,00
7 000,00

209 200,00
6 000,00

105 400,00
-52 800,00
-20 200,00
500,00
-200,00

1 149 600,00
232 000,00
-2900 225,38
2900 335,00
109,62

Toteuma 2024

609 981,53
-961 938,48
-74 408,40
-119 626,89
-729 966,77
-381 475,07
-122 781,62
-487 248,74
-244 624,90
-17 100,00
-1415,58

660 492,00
265 424,00

8 400,00

289 957,87
0,00

197 938,08
-60 373,97
-21442,17

1 860,10
-97,27

950 425,93
232 614,01
-3 145 325,89
3156 719,55
11 393,66



